









Previous Button winners

Norco Fair Committee Announces, The Annual Admission Button Design Contest

This year's theme is: "BARNYARD DREAMS "

The Norco Fair Committee is proud to announce the start of the Annual Fair Button Contest. The committee is always in awe of the submissions and the talent of the artwork. Last year's artwork was so amazing! This year's theme is short and sweet, let's see how much of Norco can be represented. Contestants must submit original color drawings (not computer generated) and reflect this year's theme, Barnyard Dreams. Saturday May 10th, 2025 is our cut off date- Each design must include the following:

It must have the theme: *Barnyard Dreams* It must have: *Norco Fair 2025*

The adult button is general admission for the entire fair. The youth button is given to children 10 and under for free at the fair.

Category	Age to Enter	Button Size	Prizes		
Adult Button	15 years+	3"	\$200 Cash	4 Entry Buttons	Weekend Parking Pass
Youth Button	14 years & under	2.25"	\$200 Cash	4 Entry Buttons	Weekend Parking Pass

Artwork must be submitted on or before 12 am May 10, 2025. You can get your entry form online at www.norcofair.org. All entries become property of the Norco Fair. Winners will be judged by the Fair Committee. An award ceremony will be held for the winners and are invited to participate in the fair parade. Artwork can be submitted and mailed to:

- 1. Norco Fair, PO Box 803, Norco, CA 92860 or
- 2. Dropped off @ Norco High School, Norco Attn: Robin Grundmeyer or
- 3. Fair's Button Art Dropbox @ 395 7th St, Norco